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XVI Trofeo Open Ciudad de Burgos
BURGOS, 1/6/2025
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Prueba 14
01/06/2025 - 11:50

Fem., 100m Estilos

10 - 98 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 9
3 PELAEZ SERRANO, Aroa
4 GARCIA CABALLERO, Aroa
5 SAMPERIO ABASCAL, Celia
6 ESCRIBANO PASCUAL, Cloe

Serie 2 de 9

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Elena
PARIS ALONSO, Amaya
FERNANDEZ CEREZO, Soraya
VILLAN SANCHEZ, Zoe
RIEGO CAMPO, Macarena
CANTERA PUERTAS, Manuela
ROMAN JIMENEZ, Iria
ESTEBAN PINEL, Alicia

O ~NOUTh~ WNE

Serie 3de 9

1 ANDRES ANTOLIN, Valeria
FIGUEROA BARRETO, Maria Isabella
RODRIGUEZ CALVO, Noa
SIMEONOQV GOMEZ, Leire

ROSSI PEDERNERA, Dolores
ORANTES DIAZ, Ailyn Sofia

PEREZ REPARAZ, Lara
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Alba

o~NOUTh WN

Serie 4 de 9

PELAEZ GARCIA, Ariadna
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, Carmen
DIEZ DE LOS RIOS, Carlota
LOPEZ PEREZ, Paula
BLANCO ESTEBAN, Alma
BERDASCO ALONSO, Maialen
PEREZ GUTIERREZ, Julia
REOYO CUENDE, Leire

0~NOU A~ WNE

Serie 5 de 9

FIGUEROA ALQUINGA, Ana Sofia
PONGA LLAMAZAREZ, Valeria
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Clara
GONZALEZ PINEDA, Maria
ANTONANZAS MUZQUIZ, Elena
ANTON FERNANDEZ, Sara
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, Ana
VARGAS MORALES, Maria De Jesus

W ~NO O~ WNE

Serie 6 de 9

1 IRIBARREN MURCIA, Ines
CELADA BANCOV, Lia
GARCIA ALVAREZ, Alexia
ANTON ANIDO, Gabriela
MARTIN REY, Maria
GONZALEZ PINEDA, Irene
VALLADARES CAMPOS, lara
GOMEZ DIEZ, Irene

o~NO O~ WN
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12 C.N. Castilla-Burgos
15 C.N. Leon

12 C.N. Medio Cudeyo
14 C.N. Nassica

13 C.N. Palencia
10 C.N.Castilla Zamora
13 C.N. Nassica
15 C.N. Castilla-Burgos
14  C.N.Castilla Zamora
12 C.N. Palencia
15 C.N.Castilla Zamora
12  C.N.Castilla Zamora

12 C.N. Palencia

11 C.N.Castilla Zamora
12 C.N.Castilla Zamora
11 C.N. Medio Cudeyo
09 C.N. Medio Cudeyo
11 C.N.Castilla Zamora
15 C.N.Castilla Zamora
11 C.N. Palencia

15 C.N. Castilla-Burgos
15 C.N. Nassica

14 C.N. Palencia

14 C.N.Castilla Zamora
15 C.N.Castilla Zamora
15 C.N. Nassica

11 C.N. Medio Cudeyo
13 C.N. Castilla-Burgos

13 C.N. Castilla-Burgos
12 CD Acuatico Leon
12 C.N. Medio Cudeyo

13 C.N. Castilla-Burgos
15 C.N. Nassica

15 C.N.Castilla Zamora
14 C.N. Leon
14 C.N. Leon

13 CD Acuatico Leon
13 C.N. Palencia

12 C.N. Leon

11 C.N.Castilla Zamora
10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos
13 C.N. Castilla-Burgos
15 CD Acuatico Leon
15 CD Acuatico Leon

M.Acreditada Long M.Convertida

NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
NT NT
2:34.80 25m 2:34.80
2:31.57 25m 2:31.57
2:15.75 25m 2:15.75
2:24.71 25m 2:24.71
2:31.69 25m 2:31.69
NT NT
NT NT
2:05.30 25m 2:05.30
1:59.74 25m 1:59.74
1:56.04 25m 1:56.04
1:48.47 25m 1:48.47
1:53.28 25m 1:53.28
1:59.15 25m 1:59.15
2:04.47 25m 2:04.47
2:14.27 25m 2:14.27
1:46.01 25m 1:46.01
1:45.20 25m 1:45.20
1:42.79 25m 1:42.79
1:39.90 25m 1:39.90
1:40.70 25m 1:40.70
1:44.33 25m 1:44.33
1:45.95 25m 1:45.95
1:46.74 25m 1:46.74

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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XVI Trofeo Open Ciudad de Burgos

BURGOS, 1/6/2025
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Prueba 14, Fem., 100m Estilos

Serie 7 de 9

1 CORTES FERNANDEZ, Ana
GONZALEZ CAMARGO, Lorena
BOLADO TERAN, Irene

PEREZ LLORENTE, Clara
GONZALEZ NAVARRO, lara
RODRIGUEZ PRIETO, Isabel
VICENTE CARPINTERO, Sara
VICENTE CARPINTERO, M.

O~NO U PA~WN

Serie 8 de 9

1 MATA ORIVE, Yaiza

MIRANDA TORQUEMADA, Ainoa
DIEZ MONTANA, Lucia
SANTILLAN MAFTEI, Lucia

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS, Alba

LARA CALLEJA, Olga

CABANAS ROMAN, Angela
VIRUMBRALES NAVARRO, Lucia

oO~NOUOPR~WN

Serie 9 de 9

1 TOBAR MANGUAN, Esther
DELGADO MALILLOS, Carmen
RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Gabriela
RODRIGUEZ MIGUELEZ, Nerea
ANTON CALVO, Alejandra
GONZALEZ NINO, Jimena
ROBLES MARTINEZ, Lara Zheng
ALIJA VALENCIANO, Celia
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12
10
11
12
11
12
10
11

09
09
11
09
12
12
12
09

08
10
09
10
09
10
07
11

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Medio Cudeyo
C.N. Leon

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Leon
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N.Castilla Zamora

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Nassica

C.N. Palencia

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Medio Cudeyo
C.N. Castilla-Burgos

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N.Castilla Zamora
CD Acuatico Leon
CD Acuatico Leon
C.N. Nassica

CD Acuatico Leon
C.N.Castilla Zamora
CD Acuatico Leon

1:36.38
1:33.97
1:31.85
1:29.53
1:29.97
1:32.66
1:35.24
1:38.16

1:27.21
1:26.37
1:25.94
1:24.31
1:24.59
1:26.09
1:26.39
1:28.64

1:23.05
1:16.48
1:13.78
1:07.36
1:11.75
1:15.54
1:22.23
1:23.56

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1:36.38
1:33.97
1:31.85
1:29.53
1:29.97
1:32.66
1:35.24
1:38.16

1:27.21
1:26.37
1:25.94
1:24.31
1:24.59
1:26.09
1:26.39
1:28.64

1:23.05
1:16.48
1:13.78
1:07.36
1:11.75
1:15.54
1:22.23
1:23.56
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